
How to define an ExplorerTask - what are the possible 
taskClass options?

Name taskClass arguments description

Run Info Panel nl.wldelft.fews.gui.plugin.runinfo.RunInfoPanel

Time Series Editor* nl.wldelft.fews.gui.plugin.timeseries.PlotsTimeSeriesDialog

Topology Panel nl.wldelft.fews.gui.plugin.forecast.TopologyPanel

Grid Display nl.wldelft.fews.gui.plugin.grid.GridDisplay id of grid display (required)

Manual Forecast Dialog nl.wldelft.fews.gui.plugin.manualforecast.ManualForecastDialog

Forcast Management Dialog nl.wldelft.fews.gui.plugin.forecast.ForecastDialog

System Monitor Dialog nl.wldelft.fews.gui.plugin.systemmonitor.SystemMonitorDialog

Modifiers Panel nl.wldelft.fews.gui.plugin.modifiersdisplay.ModifiersPanel

Map Display** nl.wldelft.fews.gui.plugin.map.MapDisplay

Workflow Navigator nl.wldelft.fews.gui.plugin.workflownavigator.WorkflowNavigator

Time Series Table nl.wldelft.fews.gui.plugin.timeseriestableviewer.TimeSeriesTableViewer

Thumbnails Dialog nl.wldelft.fews.gui.plugin.displaythumbnails.ShortcutsThumbnailsDialog

Correlation Dialog nl.wldelft.fews.gui.plugin.correlation.CorrelationDialog

Forecaster Help (document) nl.wldelft.fews.gui.plugin.information.ForecasterAidDocumentPanel

Segment Selection Dialog nl.wldelft.fews.gui.plugin.selection.SegmentSelectionDialog

Forecaster Help (selection) nl.wldelft.fews.gui.plugin.information.ForecasterAidSelectionPanel

nl.wldelft.fews.gui.plugin.information.ReportArchivePanel

Segment Selection Logger nl.wldelft.fews.gui.plugin.logger.SegmentSelectionLoggerPanel

Time Series Plots* nl.wldelft.fews.gui.plugin.timeseries.PlotsTimeSeriesDialog graph, table (optional)

Time Series Editor* nl.wldelft.fews.gui.plugin.timeseries.DataEditorTimeSeriesDialog

Schematic Status Display nl.wldelft.fews.gui.plugin.scada.ScadaDisplay id of SSD display (required)

Times Series Dialog* nl.wldelft.fews.gui.plugin.timeseries.TimeSeriesDialog

Taskrun Dialog** nl.wldelft.fews.gui.plugin.taskRunDialog.TaskRunDialogFewsExplorerPlugin

What-if Scenario Dialog** nl.wldelft.fews.gui.plugin.scenario.WhatIfScenarioDialog

Threshold Skill Score Dialog nl.wldelft.fews.gui.plugin.thresholdskillscore.ThresholdSkillScoreDisplay

Lookup What-if Scenario Dialog** nl.wldelft.fews.gui.plugin.lookupscenario.LookUpWhatIfScenarioDialog

Objective Analyzer Display** nl.wldelft.fews.gui.plugin.objectiveanalyzer.ObjectiveAnalyzerDisplay

Trend Display** nl.wldelft.fews.gui.plugin.trend.TrendDisplay

Threshold Overview Display nl.wldelft.fews.gui.plugin.thresholdoverview.ThresholdOverviewDisplay

Web Browser Display nl.wldelft.fews.gui.plugin.webbrowser.WebBrowserDisplay

Forecast Product Info Panel

*There are several options to get a graph:

nl.wldelft.fews.gui.plugin.timeseries.TimeSeriesDialog
nl.wldelft.fews.gui.plugin.timeseries.PlotsTimeSeriesDialog
nl.wldelft.fews.gui.plugin.timeseries.DataEditorTimeSeriesDialog
nl.wldelft.fews.gui.plugin.timeseries.EditorTimeSeriesDialog

**EOL See Delft-FEWS End of Life Modules and Displays

Page under construction

Instead of using a taskClass, notice the recommended use of the elements predefinedDisplay or displayConfigFileName instead! all the below 
is an obsolete way of configuration!

http://publicwiki.deltares.nl/display/FEWSDOC/23+Interactive+Forecasting+Displays#23InteractiveForecastingDisplays-Runinfo
http://publicwiki.deltares.nl/display/FEWSDOC/08+Time+Series+Modifiers
https://publicwiki.deltares.nl/display/FEWSDOC/Thumbnails+Dialog
https://publicwiki.deltares.nl/display/FEWSDOC/24.+Web+Browser+Display
https://publicwiki.deltares.nl/display/FEWSDOC/Delft-FEWS+End+of+Life+Modules+and+Displays
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